)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5886

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023
Home: 10 (13U) PRAA Vikings

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: stallingsElm

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) CISC LKN Blue
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (13U) PRAA Vikings

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) CISC LKN Blue

001
011
014
015
016
019
002
021
022
026
032
036
038
004
041
042
047
050
008

Name Goals

Anthony Cardona

Misconduct

Alejandro Lopez Paz
Elijah Hoffman

Riley Kunonga

Trevor Idol

Alejandro Mercado Sanchez
Landon Jones

Abraham Prince
Cristopher Velasquez Alvar..
Krishman Gyawali
Lucas Doremus

Lawson King

Braiden Darnell

Connor Deaton

Ryder Mahaley

Oliver Masterson
Kamden Hinson

Easton Mahaley

Kevin Munoz Hernandez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




