

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5886

Field: StallingsElm Division: 13UB 2nd EAST3

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 10 (13U) PRAA Vikings Away: 10 (13U) CISC LKN Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

10 (13U) PRAA Vikings

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

10 (13U) CISC LKN Blue

No.	Name	Goa	als		Misconduct		No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct			
					:		001	Anthony Cardona				:		
					:		011	Alejandro Lopez Paz				:		
				:	:		014	Elijah Hoffman		:		:		
				:	:		015	Riley Kunonga		:		:		
				:	:		016	Trevor Idol		:		:		
				:	:		019	Alejandro Mercado Sanchez		:		:		
				:	:		002	Landon Jones		:		:		
					:		021	Abraham Prince				:		
					:		022	Cristopher Velasquez Alvar				:		
					:		026	Krishman Gyawali				:		
					:	1 [032	Lucas Doremus				:		
					:		036	Lawson King				:		
					:		038	Braiden Darnell				:		
					:		004	Connor Deaton				:		
					:		041	Ryder Mahaley				:		
					:		042	Oliver Masterson				:		
					:		047	Kamden Hinson				:		
					:		050	Easton Mahaley				:		
					:		800	Kevin Munoz Hernandez				:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		
					:							:		

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments